
I

00000-aBS-004-c

Wvoming Countl,
Tuesday, November 0'7 ,2023

AbsenteeMail-In Ballots Summary

Election ID (N) IS 2023 MLNICIPAL ELECTION AND Federal Voter (Y) IS 0 AND Valid voter (Y) IS l

ELECTION:2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

EMERGENCY

MAIL-IN

ONLINE MAIL.IN NOT VERIFIED

ONLINE MAIL.IN VERIFIED

ONLINE REGULAR ABSENTEE NOT
VERIFIED

ONLINE REGULAR ABSENTEE
VERIFIED

Regular Absentee

83 83 59

87 87 87 81

App
lssued

1

1238

84

66

5

App
Returned

1

1238

84

bb

5

Ballots
Sent

1

1238

84

66

5

Ballot
Returned

1

1086

62

36

4

Votes
Recorded

1

1086

ol

36

4

59

81

Election Totals: 1 564 1564 1 564 1329 1329

App
Returned

Ballot
Returned

Ballots
Sent

App
lssued

1564 1564 1564 1329 l'lro

Election Totals: 1564 1564 1 564 1329 13?9

SUMMARY BY POLITICAL PARTY

REPUBLICAN

NO AFFILIATION

DEMOCRATIC

INDEPENDENT

NO PARTY

LIBERTARIAN

OTH ER

GREEN

NON-PARTISAN

App
lssued

ApP
Returned

Ballots
Sent

Ballot
Returned

Votes
Recorded

561

58

912

20

4

4

561

58

20

4

4

2

2

1

561

58

912

20

4

4

2

2

1

482

39

783

't5

J

1

2

1

482

39

783

15

3

J

1

2

1

2

2

1329Election Totals: 1 564 1564 1564 1329

Page I ol I

OVERALL SUMMARY

Voting Method - Application Type

SUMMARY BY BALLOT STYLE

Ballot Style Votes
Recorded

1


