Tuesday, November 07, 2023

Absentee/Mail-In Ballots Summary

Election ID (N) IS 2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION AND Federal Voter (Y) IS 0 AND Valid Voter (Y) IS 1

ELECTION:2023 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

OVERALL SUMMARY

Voting Method - Application Type	App Issued	App Returned	Ballots Sent	Ballot Returned	Votes Recorded
EMERGENCY	1	1	1	1	1
MAIL-IN	1238	1238	1238	1086	1086
ONLINE MAIL-IN NOT VERIFIED	84	84	84	62	62
ONLINE MAIL-IN VERIFIED	66	66	66	36	36
ONLINE REGULAR ABSENTEE NOT VERIFIED	5	5	5	4	4
ONLINE REGULAR ABSENTEE VERIFIED	83	83	83	59	59
Regular Absentee	87	87	87	81	81
Election Totals:	1564	1564	1564	1329	1329

SUMMARY BY BALLOT STYLE

Ballot Style		App Issued	App Returned	Ballots Sent	Ballot Returned	Votes Recorded
		1564	1564	1564	1329	1329
	Election Totals:	1564	1564	1564	1329	1329

SUMMARY BY POLITICAL PARTY

	App Issued	App Returned	Ballots Sent	Ballot Returned	Votes Recorded
REPUBLICAN	561	561	561	482	482
NO AFFILIATION	58	58	58	39	39
DEMOCRATIC	912	912	912	783	783
INDEPENDENT	20	20	20	15	15
NO PARTY	4	4	4	3	3
LIBERTARIAN	4	4	4	3	3
OTHER	2	2	2	1	1
GREEN	2	2	2	2	2
NON-PARTISAN	1	1	1	1	1
Election Totals:	1564	1564	1564	1329	1329